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SCC1500SCC1500 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£38.40£38.40 2.5kg bag £15.36/kg    

SCC1500ASCC1500A Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£16.18£16.18 1kg bag £16.18/kg    

SCC1501SCC1501 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£148.41£148.41 10kg bag £14.84/kg    

SCC1502SCC1502 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£74.96£74.96 5kg bar £14.99/kg    

SCC1505SCC1505 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; 811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£7.67£7.67 400g bag £19.18/kg    

SCC1507SCC1507 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Very Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate Very Bitter 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%

£159.28£159.28 10kg bag £15.93/kg    

SCC1507ASCC1507A Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%

£40.98£40.98 2.5kg bag £16.39/kg    

SCC1509SCC1509 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%

£7.98£7.98 400g bag £19.95/kg    

SCC1515ASCC1515A Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Very Bitter 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%

£80.83£80.83 5kg bar £16.17/kg    

SCC1892SCC1892 Stewart & Arnold, British Dark Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British Dark Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 56.9%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 56.9%

£162.32£162.32 10kg £16.23/kg  

SCC1890SCC1890 Stewart & Arnold, British Dark Chocolate Stewart & Arnold, British Dark Chocolate 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 71.3%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 71.3%

£172.15£172.15 10kg £17.22/kg  

SCC1580SCC1580 Callebaut Dark Chocolate with Sweetener Callebaut Dark Chocolate with Sweetener 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53.9%,Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53.9%,

Maltitol 43.5%Maltitol 43.5%

£111.87£111.87 5kg bar £22.37/kg    

SCC1516SCC1516 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%

£143.69£143.69 10kg bag £14.37/kg    

SCC1516BSCC1516B Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; L811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 48.2%

£36.83£36.83 2.5kg £14.73/kg    

SCC1685SCC1685 Callebaut Fairtrade Dark Chocolate; 811 Callebaut Fairtrade Dark Chocolate; 811 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 54.5%

£176.60£176.60 10kg bag £17.66/kg     

SCC1750SCC1750 Callebaut NXT Dairy Free Dark Callebaut NXT Dairy Free Dark 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 55.7%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 55.7%

£181.21£181.21 10kg £18.12/kg    

SCC1560BSCC1560B Callebaut Organic Dark Chocolate Callebaut Organic Dark Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 58.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 58.5%

£417.75£417.75 20kg box £20.89/kg     

SCC1504SCC1504 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Dark and Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Dark and Bitter 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60.1%

£156.13£156.13 10kg bag £15.61/kg    

SCC1506SCC1506 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Extra Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Extra Bitter 

Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60.1%Wrapped Bar; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60.1%

£79.27£79.27 5kg bar £15.85/kg    
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SCC1705ASCC1705A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%

£55.18£55.18 2.5kg bag £22.07/kg   

SCC1700SCC1700 Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Sao Thome Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Sao Thome 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£52.65£52.65 2.5kg bag £21.06/kg    

SCC1690ASCC1690A Callebaut Dark Chocolate, Extra Bitter Callebaut Dark Chocolate, Extra Bitter 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.1%

£172.13£172.13 10kg box £17.21/kg    

SCC1701ASCC1701A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%

£54.45£54.45 2.5kg bag £21.78/kg   

SCC1688SCC1688 Callebaut Fairtrade Dark Chocolate Callebaut Fairtrade Dark Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.5%

£193.71£193.71 10kg bag £19.37/kg     

SCC1586SCC1586 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Power 80 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Power 80 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 80%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 80%

£46.82£46.82 2.5kg bag £18.73/kg    

SCC1126SCC1126 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Excellence Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Excellence 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 55%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 55%

£110.74£110.74 5kg bag £22.15/kg    

SCC1124SCC1124 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Extra-BitterCacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Extra-Bitter

Guayaquil Guayaquil 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£129.83£129.83 5kg bag £25.97/kg    

SCC1742ASCC1742A Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Inaya Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Inaya 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%

£126.90£126.90 5kg bag £25.38/kg    

SCC1740ASCC1740A Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Ocoa Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Ocoa 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%

£133.93£133.93 5kg bag £26.79/kg    

SCC1748SCC1748 Cacao Barry Wholefruit Dark Chocolate;Cacao Barry Wholefruit Dark Chocolate;

Evocao Evocao 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum cocoa solids 72%Easymelt Chips; Minimum cocoa solids 72%

£89.93£89.93 2.5kg bag £35.97/kg   

SCC1125SCC1125 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Favorites Mi-Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Favorites Mi-

Amere Amere 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 58%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 58%

£113.03£113.03 5kg bag £22.61/kg    

SCC1120SCC1120 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Chocolat Amer Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Chocolat Amer 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 60%

£88.28£88.28 5kg bag £17.66/kg    

SCC1160BSCC1160B Cacao Barry Plantation Organic DarkCacao Barry Plantation Organic Dark

Chocolate; Alto el Sol; Peruvian Chocolate; Alto el Sol; Peruvian 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 65%

£34.28£34.28 1kg £34.28/kg    

SCC1104BSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%

£68.24£68.24 2.5kg bag £27.30/kg   

SCC1100SCC1100 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; SaintCacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Saint

Domingue Domingue 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£28.30£28.30 1kg bag £28.30/kg   

SCC1127SCC1127 Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Fleur De Cao Cacao Barry Dark Chocolate; Fleur De Cao 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£134.36£134.36 5kg bag £26.87/kg    

SCC1103SCC1103 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%

£30.21£30.21 1kg bag £30.21/kg   

SCC1102BSCC1102B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%

£67.03£67.03 2.5kg bag £26.81/kg    

SCC1513SCC1513 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Estate Mild Flavour Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Estate Mild Flavour 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 46.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 46.4%

£326.74£326.74 25kg box £13.07/kg   

SCC1511SCC1511 Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Imperial Medium Callebaut Dark Chocolate; Imperial Medium 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 51.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 51.4%

£335.34£335.34 25kg box £13.41/kg   

CODECODE DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRICEPRICE PACK SIZEPACK SIZE PER KG/UNITPER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTESATTRIBUTES

Price ListPrice List

Printed: 18.10.2024 18.10.2024 

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale

Unit 1a, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-madagascar
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-madagascar
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-sao-thome
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-sao-thome
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-couverture-extra-bitter-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-couverture-extra-bitter-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-ecuador
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-origin-chocolate-dark-ecuador
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-fairtrade-couverture
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-fairtrade-couverture
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-power-80
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-power-80
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-excellence
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-excellence
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-extra-bitter-guayaquil
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-extra-bitter-guayaquil
https://www.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-couverture-inaya-65
https://www.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-couverture-inaya-65
https://www.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-couverture-ocoa-704
https://www.keylink.org/product/dark-chocolate-couverture-ocoa-704
https://www.keylink.org/product/wholefruit-dark-chocolate-couverture-evocao-72
https://www.keylink.org/product/wholefruit-dark-chocolate-couverture-evocao-72
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-favorites-mi-amere
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-favorites-mi-amere
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-chocolat-amer
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-chocolat-amer
https://www.keylink.org/product/plantation-organic-dark-chocolate-alto-el-sol-peruvian
https://www.keylink.org/product/plantation-organic-dark-chocolate-alto-el-sol-peruvian
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-mexique
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-mexique
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-dark-chocolate-saint-domingue
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-dark-chocolate-saint-domingue
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-fleur-de-cao
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-chocolate-dark-fleur-de-cao
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-venezuela
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-venezuela
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-tanzanie
https://www.keylink.org/product/cacao-barry-origin-chocolate-dark-tanzanie
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-estate-mild-flav
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-estate-mild-flav
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-imperial-medium
https://www.keylink.org/product/callebaut-dark-chocolate-imperial-medium
https://www.keylink.org


SCC9910SCC9910 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Macondo Chocolate; Macondo 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 60%

£45.66£45.66 2.5kg bag £18.26/kg   

SCC9935SCC9935 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; DarkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Dark

Chocolate; Palenque Chocolate; Palenque 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£395.23£395.23 20kg box £19.76/kg   

SCC9951SCC9951 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Peru Chocolate; Peru 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%

£70.22£70.22 2.5kg bag £28.09/kg   

SCC9900SCC9900 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra Dark

Chocolate; Tumaco Chocolate; Tumaco 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%

£66.45£66.45 2.5kg bag £26.58/kg   

SCC3300SCC3300 Favorich Dark Chocolate Favorich Dark Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 53%

£106.10£106.10 10kg box £10.61/kg  

SCC5310SCC5310 Valrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant BasedValrhona Amatika 46% Grand Cru Plant Based

Chocolate Chocolate 

Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%Minimum Cocoa Solids 46%

£93.34£93.34 3kg block £31.11/kg   

SCC9764SCC9764 Plamil Rice M!lk Chocolate Plamil Rice M!lk Chocolate 

ChipsChips

£135.44£135.44 7.5kg box £18.06/kg   

SCC9970SCC9970 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£51.54£51.54 2.5kg bag £20.62/kg   

SCC9972SCC9972 Luker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; MilkLuker Chocolate Choco Oat M!lk; Milk

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 43%

£404.37£404.37 20kg £20.22/kg   

SCC9977SCC9977 Luker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; MilkLuker Chocolate Heritage Recipes; Milk

Chocolate; Caribe Chocolate; Caribe 

Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%Buttons; Minimum Cocoa Solids 45%

£45.51£45.51 2.5kg bag £18.20/kg   

SCC5345SCC5345 Valrhona Amatika Blanche Dairy Free WhiteValrhona Amatika Blanche Dairy Free White

Chocolate Chocolate 

Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%Feve; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35%

£100.59£100.59 3kg bag £33.53/kg   

SCC9766SCC9766 Plamil Vegan White Chocolate Plamil Vegan White Chocolate 

ChipsChips

£178.10£178.10 7.5kg box £23.75/kg   

SCC9974SCC9974 Luker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; WhiteLuker Chocolate White Choco Oat M!lk; White

Chocolate Alternative Chocolate Alternative 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 36.5%

£56.06£56.06 2.5kg bag £22.42/kg   

SCC1622BSCC1622B Callebaut Dark Compound Coating Callebaut Dark Compound Coating 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 15%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 15%

£153.70£153.70 20kg bag £7.69/kg   

SCC1503SCC1503 Callebaut Dark Compound Coating; Non-Callebaut Dark Compound Coating; Non-

Hydrogenated Fat Hydrogenated Fat 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 12%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 12%

£77.22£77.22 10kg bag £7.72/kg    

SCC1549SCC1549 Callebaut White Coating; Non-HydrogenatedCallebaut White Coating; Non-Hydrogenated

Fat Fat 

Easymelt ChipsEasymelt Chips

£65.63£65.63 10kg box £6.56/kg  

SCC1474SCC1474 Van Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown CocoaVan Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown Cocoa

Powder Powder 

Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%

£17.63£17.63 1kg bag £17.63/kg   
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SCC1474DSCC1474D Van Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown CocoaVan Houten; Full Bodied Warm Brown Cocoa

Powder Powder 

Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%Alkalized; Cocoa 93%; Fat 23%

£17.63£17.63 1kg bag £17.63/kg   

SCC1422SCC1422 Dark Chocolate Powder Dark Chocolate Powder £329.49£329.49 20kg box £16.47/kg    

SCC1435SCC1435 Cocoa Powder; Medium Cocoa Powder; Medium Brown Brown 

Fat 10/12%Fat 10/12%

£505.51£505.51 25kg sack £20.22/kg   

SCC1457SCC1457 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome 

Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%

£98.33£98.33 5kg £19.67/kg   

SCC1458SCC1458 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Plein Arome 

Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%Dark Brown; Fat 22-24%

£19.59£19.59 1kg £19.59/kg   

SCC1459SCC1459 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute 

Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%

£18.71£18.71 1kg £18.71/kg   

SCC1460SCC1460 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Extra Brute 

Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%Reddish Brown; Fat 22-24%

£92.17£92.17 5kg £18.43/kg   

SCC1461SCC1461 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Legere Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Legere 

Light Pink (dry); Fat Max 1%Light Pink (dry); Fat Max 1%

£27.88£27.88 750g £37.17/kg   

SCC1462SCC1462 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Noir Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Noir 

Deep Black; Fat 10-12%Deep Black; Fat 10-12%

£20.63£20.63 1kg £20.63/kg   

SCC1463SCC1463 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Rouge Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Rouge 

Deep Red; Fat 20-22%Deep Red; Fat 20-22%

£18.06£18.06 1kg £18.06/kg   

SCC1464SCC1464 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Decor Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Decor 

Red/Brown; Fat 20-22%Red/Brown; Fat 20-22%

£24.21£24.21 1kg £24.21/kg   

SCC1466SCC1466 Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Nature Fruitee Cacao Barry Cocoa Powder; Nature Fruitee 

Light Brown; Fat 10-12%Light Brown; Fat 10-12%

£23.52£23.52 1kg £23.52/kg   

SCC9931SCC9931 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Butter 

100% Natural100% Natural

£28.81£28.81 1kg bag £28.81/kg   

SCC1411ASCC1411A Cocoa Butter (CB-655) Cocoa Butter (CB-655) 

Tub; Minimum Cocoa Solids 98%; Fat 100%Tub; Minimum Cocoa Solids 98%; Fat 100%

£167.50£167.50 4kg tub £41.88/kg    

SCC1413SCC1413 Cocoa Butter in Callets Cocoa Butter in Callets 

100% cocoa butter100% cocoa butter

£131.83£131.83 3kg tub £43.94/kg   

SCC9932SCC9932 Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass Luker Chocolate; Cocoa Mass 

100% Pure; Colombian100% Pure; Colombian

£19.82£19.82 1kg bag £19.82/kg   

SCC1399BSCC1399B Cocoa Mass (Unsweetened) Cocoa Mass (Unsweetened) 

Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 54%Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 54%

£468.74£468.74 20kg box £23.44/kg    

SCC1400SCC1400 Cocoa Mass Cocoa Mass 

Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 53%Chips; Cocoa Solids 100%; Fat 53%

£55.15£55.15 2.5kg box £22.06/kg    

SCC9941SCC9941 Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs Luker Chocolate; Roasted Cocoa Nibs 

Pure Fino de Aroma NibsPure Fino de Aroma Nibs

£24.14£24.14 1kg bag £24.14/kg   

SCC1417CSCC1417C Callebaut Cocoa Nibs Callebaut Cocoa Nibs £24.18£24.18 800g bag £30.23/kg   

SCS390ASCS390A Callebaut Dark Chocolate Truffle Shells Callebaut Dark Chocolate Truffle Shells 

Weight 2.7g, Diameter 25mmWeight 2.7g, Diameter 25mm

£58.41£58.41 Box of 504 £0.12/each    

SCS600SCS600 Callebaut Dark Chocolate Small Carved Cups Callebaut Dark Chocolate Small Carved Cups 

Weight 4.8g, Diameter 27/23mm, HeightWeight 4.8g, Diameter 27/23mm, Height

26mm; 1.3kg pack26mm; 1.3kg pack

£112.41£112.41 Box of 270 £0.42/each   

SCS630SCS630 Dark Chocolate Snobinettes Cups Dark Chocolate Snobinettes Cups 

26mm high x 27mm dia; 13ml26mm high x 27mm dia; 13ml

£29.85£29.85 Box of 90 £0.33/each    
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SCS635SCS635 Dark Chocolate Mini Snobinettes Cups Dark Chocolate Mini Snobinettes Cups 

21mm high x 27mm dia21mm high x 27mm dia

£34.13£34.13 Box of 90 £0.38/each    

SCS670SCS670 Mona Lisa; Dark Chocolate Domes Mona Lisa; Dark Chocolate Domes 

65mm diameter; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%65mm diameter; Minimum Cocoa Solids 64%

£29.20£29.20 Box of 28 £1.04/each    

CNC341CNC341 Van Houten Dark Chocolate Drink Powder Van Houten Dark Chocolate Drink Powder £11.53£11.53 750g box £15.37/kg    
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